Dongguan GongFu Electronics Co.Ltd. GFEFUSE® Focus: fuse holder and fuse
GFEV10 Series Semiconductor fuse
F iberglass
M elam ine B ody
99.99%  P ure
S ilver E lem ents
S tone-sand filled

70A-100A 125 108 105.5 78 9 5 10.5 28.5
125A-200A 144 122 103 83 11.5 6.5 20.8 38.8
250A-400A 146.5 122 105.5 89 11 6.5 19.5 50.8
450A-800A 183 152 119.5 88 14.0 9.5 30.5 63.5
Dongguan GongFu Electronics Co.Ltd. GFEFUSE® Focus: fuse holder and fuse
6.Product parameter data sheet
No
Rated current
（A）
I2T(A2S) power waste
（W）
Rated voltage (V) ModelFore arc Fusing
1 35 190 1280 6.5 1000V GFEV1035
2 40 300 1690 8 1000V GFEV1040
3 50 450 2500 10 1000V GFEV1050
4 60 710 4350 15 1000V GFEV1060
5 70 850 5600 14 1000V GFEV1070
6 80 1100 6670 16 1000V GFEV1080
7 100 2360 12700 18 1000V GFEV10100
8 125 3500 21500 20 1000V GFEV10125
9 150 5020 26600 28 1000V GFEV10150
10 200 16100 61500 32 1000V GFEV10200
11 250 25300 115000 48 1000V GFEV10250
12 300 27100 165000 53 1000V GFEV10300
13 350 43000 232000 60 1000V GFEV10350
14 400 72000 323000 65 1000V GFEV10400
15 450 79000 310000 80 1000V GFEV10450
16 500 106000 365000 95 1000V GFEV10500
17 600 165000 532000 105 1000V GFEV10600
18 700 326000 700000 152.5 1000V GFEV10700
19 800 423000 890000 183 1000V GFEV10800
Dongguan GongFu Electronics Co.Ltd. GFEFUSE® Focus: fuse holder and fuse
7.Characteristic curve:
Dongguan GongFu Electronics Co.Ltd. GFEFUSE® Focus: fuse holder and fuse